JAPANESE COURSE Mar & Apr’24 11/3124

Registration Fee — RM 50 (Valid for 2 Years) Placement Test — RM 50
Level & Tuition Fees Level Class Commencing Day & Time Lesson/Week Duration
Code Date
IB-1172 13 Mar Wed & Fri | 7.30pm~9.00pm 2/week 3.0 Months (24 Lessons)
Beginner (JB), JB-1173 20 Mar Wed 7.00pm~9.00pm 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Elementary 1, 2
JE1, JE2) IB-1175 23 Mar Sat 2.00pm~4.00pm 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Tuiti Beginner
uition Fee
Beginner Level RM 500 IB-1177 01 Apr Mon & Thu | 7.00pm~9.00pm 2/week 2.5 Months (18 Lessons)
E1,E2 Each Level RM 540
JOB-1174 15 Mar Tue & Fri 7.30pm~9.00pm 2/week 3.0 Months (24 Lessons)
*Text Book Fee
RM 100 (JB,JEl & JE2) JOB-1176 30 Mar Sat 11.00am~1.00pm 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
JOB-ONLINE CLASS JOE1-1149 27 Mar Wed 7.00pm~9.00pm 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
JB-PHYSICAL
JOE1-1148 16 Mar Sat 11.00am~1.00pm 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
JOEI-1152 12 Apr Tue & Fri 7.30pm~9.00pm 2/week 3.0 Months (24 Lessons)
Elementary 1
JE1-1146 06 Mar Wed 7.00pm~9.00pm 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
JE1-1150 01 Apr Mon & Thu | 7.00pm~9.00pm 2/week 2.5 Months (18 Lessons)
JE1-1151 27 Apr Sat 11.00am~1.00pm 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Elementary 2 JE2-1111 16 Mar Sat 2.00pm~4.00pm 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
JOI1-1076 04 Mar Mon & Thu 7.00pm~9.00pm 2/week 2.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Intermediate 1,2 & 3 Intermediate 1 JOI1-1077 09 Mar Sat 2.00pm~4.00pm 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
JI11, J12, JI3)
Tuition Fee JI1-1078 13 Apr Sat 11.00am~1.00pm 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Each Level RM 580
*Text Book Fee Intermediate 2 J12-1061 16 Mar Sat 2.00pm~4.00pm 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
RM 100 (JI1, JI2 & J13
J13-1048 11 Mar Mon & Thu | 7.00pm~9.00pm 2/week 2.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Intermediate 3 J13-1049 16 Mar Sat 11.00am~1.00pm 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
JOI3-1050 06 Apr Sat 11.00am~1.00pm 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Advance 1 JOA1-1038 05 Mar Tue & Fri 7.30pm~9.00pm 2/week 3.0 Months (24 Lessons)
Advance 1 & Above
Advance 4 JOA4-1017 16 Mar Sat 11.00am~1.00pm 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Tuition Fee = RM 630/level
*Textbook Fee Advance 5 JOA5-1010 16 Mar Sat 11.00am~1.00pm 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Advance 1~4 =RM 110
Advance 5~8 =RM 110 JOA6-1008 23 Mar Sat 2.00pm~4.00pm 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Advance 6
Textbook- JOA6-1009 17 A Wed 7.00pm~9.00 1/week | 4.5 Months (18 Lessons
Advance 9-11-RM30 - pr e .00pm~9.00pm wee .5 Months ( essons)
Advance 8 JOAB-1004 05 Apr Tue & Fri 7.30pm~9.00pm 2/week 3.0 Months (24 Lessons)
Advance 9 JOA9-1001 18 Mar Mon 7.00pm~9.00pm 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
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JAPANESE COURSE Mar & Apr’24 11/3124

FULL TIME COURSE

©  Registration Fee — RM50 (valid for 2 years) Placement Test — RM 50
FEE STRUCTURE

Tuition Fee

JK1 (B, El & E2) > RM 1,875 + RM 100 (Textbook) *N5 -PREPARATORY-RM360
JK2(I1, 12 & 13) > RM 1,950 + RM 100 (Textbook) *N4 -PREPARATORY-RM380
JK3 (Al & A2) >RM 1,400 + *RM 110 (Textbook)

JK4 (A3 & A4) >RM 1,400 _*N3 PREPARATORY-RM400)

> *N2 PREPARATORY - RM400
*PREPARATORY COURSE- 20 HOURS (minimum 8 students)

Class Schedule
Commencing ]
Level Class Code Day Time
Date

Beginner, Elementary 1 & 2 JOK1-1053 25 Mar Mon ~ Fri Mon ~ Fri: 10am = 3pm
. . Mon ~ Thu: 10am — 3pm

Beginner, Elementary 1 & 2 JK1-1055 15 Apr Mon ~ Fri Fri: 10am — 4pm

Mon ~ Thu: 10am — 3
Intermediate 1,2 & 3 JK2-1030 26 Feb Mon ~ Fri on ~ Thu: 10am - Jpm

Fri: 10am — 4pm

PRIVATE LESSON (Minimum 1 % hours)

10am ~ Spm (Weekdays & subject to availability) ~ RM 100 /hour/person
Spm ~ 9pm (Weekdays & subject to availability) RM 115/hour/person

- Intensive & Part Time Beginner class will only start after 10 students have registered; class maximum 20 students
per class

- Student must register before the class commencement date. Non-refundable pre-payment of RM100 is required
to reserve a seat.
- All fees paid are not refundable and transferable.
- Payment method: Cash or Cheque payable to “Inter-Cultural Language School (M) Sdn Bhd”
ATM/Internet transfer to Maybank account, Account Name: Inter-Cultural Language School,
Account No: 5140-8425-3483, email “bank in slip” to_icls.s@icls.com.my

Commencing date are subjected to change.
Shipping charges of RM 20 will apply for delivery within Peninsular Malaysia
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